
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4882 9.5832 9.4882 341,924,399.87 0.0133

15/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4749 9.5697 9.4749 341,448,878.09 -0.0035

14/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4784 9.5733 9.4784 341,574,464.33 -0.0159

13/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4943 9.5893 9.4943 342,147,505.05 0.0165

12/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4778 9.5727 9.4778 341,551,962.04 -0.0102

11/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4880 9.5830 9.4880 341,922,624.04 0.0133

08/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4747 9.5695 9.4747 341,442,497.58 0.0198

07/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4549 9.5495 9.4549 340,729,143.90 0.0242

06/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4307 9.5251 9.4307 339,856,013.02 0.0153

05/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4154 9.5097 9.4154 339,303,378.33 -0.0070

04/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4224 9.5167 9.4224 339,555,566.80 0.0091

01/03/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4133 9.5075 9.4133 339,228,901.65 0.0074

29/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4059 9.5001 9.4059 338,962,269.43 0.0033

28/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.4026 9.4967 9.4026 338,843,036.10 0.0085

27/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3941 9.4881 9.3941 338,537,975.26 0.0137

23/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3804 9.4743 9.3804 338,044,532.69 0.0262

22/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3542 9.4478 9.3542 337,096,950.93 0.0160

21/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3382 9.4317 9.3382 336,523,511.66 0.0042

20/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3340 9.4274 9.3340 337,294,848.28 -0.0121

19/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3461 0.0000 0.0000 337,733,800.45 -0.0016

16/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3477 9.4413 9.3477 337,790,661.86 0.0031

15/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3446 9.4381 9.3446 337,677,961.05 0.0288

14/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3158 9.4091 9.3158 336,631,393.12 -0.0130

13/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3288 9.4222 9.3288 337,101,043.40 -0.0366

12/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3654 9.4592 9.3654 338,427,098.67 0.0261

09/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3393 9.4328 9.3393 337,482,639.29 0.0196

08/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3197 9.4130 9.3197 338,581,802.64 -0.0010

07/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3207 9.4140 9.3207 338,617,448.47 0.0008

06/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3199 9.4132 9.3199 338,588,679.65 -0.0267

05/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3466 9.4402 9.3466 339,558,868.54 -0.0062

02/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3528 9.4464 9.3528 339,785,642.72 0.0000

01/02/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3528 9.4464 9.3528 339,781,428.68 -0.0192

31/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3720 9.4658 9.3720 340,497,259.49 -0.0056

30/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3776 9.4715 9.3776 340,701,780.06 0.0133

29/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3643 9.4580 9.3643 340,217,774.05 0.0197

26/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3446 9.4381 9.3446 339,503,153.12 0.0367

25/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.3079 9.4011 9.3079 338,170,731.93 0.0154

24/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2925 9.3855 9.2925 337,650,999.54 0.0055

23/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2870 9.3800 9.2870 337,456,576.06 0.0214

22/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2656 9.3584 9.2656 336,682,896.24 0.0346

19/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2310 9.3234 9.2310 335,431,452.15 -0.0237

18/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2547 9.3473 9.2547 336,293,860.72 -0.0071

17/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2618 9.3545 9.2618 336,550,716.26 -0.0296

16/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2914 9.3844 9.2914 337,639,692.13 0.0117

15/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2797 0.0000 0.0000 337,217,119.44 -0.0021

12/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2818 9.3747 9.2818 337,290,428.98 0.0169

11/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2649 9.3576 9.2649 336,679,439.92 0.0051

10/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2598 9.3525 9.2598 336,529,431.93 0.0398

09/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2200 9.3123 9.2200 335,068,894.01 0.0160

08/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2040 9.2961 9.2040 334,488,961.17 0.0128

05/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.1912 9.2832 9.1912 334,022,454.82 0.0114

04/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.1798 9.2717 9.1798 333,609,777.53 -0.0178

03/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.1976 9.2897 9.1976 334,254,687.54 -0.0034

02/01/2024 KFPREFER-A 9.2010 9.2931 9.2010 334,377,684.35 -0.0302

28/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.2312 9.3236 9.2312 335,456,847.10 0.0110

27/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.2202 9.3125 9.2202 335,059,310.54 0.0032
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26/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.2170 0.0000 0.0000 334,945,580.40 -0.0015

25/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.2185 0.0000 0.0000 334,998,913.94 -0.0014

22/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.2199 9.3122 9.2199 355,593,285.47 0.0185

21/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.2014 9.2935 9.2014 354,882,694.68 0.0038

20/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.1976 9.2897 9.1976 355,013,971.53 0.0364

19/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.1612 9.2529 9.1612 353,609,552.74 -0.0128

18/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.1740 9.2658 9.1740 354,118,666.23 -0.0047

15/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.1787 9.2706 9.1787 354,293,815.26 0.0224

14/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.1563 9.2480 9.1563 353,423,048.96 0.1418

13/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.0145 9.1047 9.0145 347,950,364.65 0.0144

12/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.0001 9.0902 9.0001 347,389,823.25 -0.0053

08/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.0054 9.0956 9.0054 347,596,646.41 0.0070

07/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.9984 9.0885 8.9984 347,323,479.34 0.0125

06/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.9859 9.0759 8.9859 346,835,630.99 -0.0029

04/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.9888 9.0788 8.9888 346,953,776.63 0.0525

01/12/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.9363 9.0258 8.9363 344,928,309.78 0.0206

30/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.9157 9.0050 8.9157 344,131,447.70 0.0179

29/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8978 8.9869 8.8978 343,436,299.11 0.0428

28/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8550 8.9437 8.8550 346,004,817.47 0.0086

27/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8464 8.9350 8.8464 345,675,361.30 0.0060

24/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8404 8.9289 8.8404 345,424,498.37 -0.0121

23/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8525 0.0000 0.0000 345,897,338.75 -0.0016

22/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8541 8.9427 8.8541 347,206,243.82 -0.0053

21/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8594 8.9481 8.8594 347,403,286.76 0.0006

20/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8588 8.9475 8.8588 347,382,503.69 0.0032

17/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8556 8.9443 8.8556 347,254,946.21 0.0007

16/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8549 8.9435 8.8549 347,226,417.40 0.0083

15/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8466 8.9352 8.8466 346,904,318.82 0.0211

14/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8255 8.9139 8.8255 346,075,654.08 0.0849

13/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.7406 8.8281 8.7406 342,746,986.54 0.0076

10/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.7330 8.8204 8.7330 342,449,228.81 -0.0288

09/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.7618 8.8495 8.7618 343,577,463.27 0.0108

08/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.7510 8.8386 8.7510 343,153,625.59 -0.0187

07/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.7697 8.8575 8.7697 343,888,266.86 -0.0094

06/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.7791 8.8670 8.7791 344,257,278.46 0.0171

03/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.7620 8.8497 8.7620 343,662,627.69 0.0722

02/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.6898 8.7768 8.6898 340,825,326.68 0.1495

01/11/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5403 0.0000 0.0000 334,962,297.38 0.0043

31/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5360 8.6215 8.5360 334,791,986.98 0.0125

30/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5235 8.6088 8.5235 334,407,964.74 -0.0173

27/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5408 8.6263 8.5408 335,081,280.52 0.0056

26/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5352 8.6207 8.5352 334,852,845.56 -0.0243

25/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5595 8.6452 8.5595 335,808,029.16 0.0130

24/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5465 8.6321 8.5465 335,298,929.55 0.0185

20/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5280 8.6134 8.5280 334,546,995.11 -0.0419

19/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5699 8.6557 8.5699 336,180,562.45 -0.0232

18/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5931 8.6791 8.5931 337,916,314.38 -0.0231

17/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.6162 8.7025 8.6162 338,823,920.22 -0.0269

16/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.6431 8.7296 8.6431 339,881,168.18 -0.0427

12/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.6858 8.7728 8.6858 341,563,293.51 -0.0034

11/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.6892 8.7762 8.6892 341,680,716.66 0.0377

10/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.6515 8.7381 8.6515 340,197,283.76 0.0346

09/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.6169 0.0000 0.0000 338,837,639.07 0.0234

06/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.5935 8.6795 8.5935 337,916,120.91 -0.0654

05/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.6589 8.7456 8.6589 340,490,506.66 -0.0447

04/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.7036 8.7907 8.7036 342,247,530.95 -0.0637
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03/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.7673 8.8551 8.7673 344,749,631.88 -0.1004

02/10/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8677 8.9565 8.8677 348,698,535.18 -0.0197

29/09/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8874 8.9764 8.8874 349,473,866.47 0.0285

28/09/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8589 8.9476 8.8589 348,352,708.77 -0.0338

27/09/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.8927 8.9817 8.8927 349,683,105.74 -0.0306

26/09/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.9233 9.0126 8.9233 350,887,411.02 -0.0124

25/09/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.9357 9.0252 8.9357 351,373,218.99 -0.0107

22/09/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.9464 9.0360 8.9464 351,793,432.04 -0.0212

21/09/2023 KFPREFER-A 8.9676 9.0574 8.9676 352,628,366.78 -0.0503

20/09/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.0179 9.1082 9.0179 354,604,762.88 0.0089

19/09/2023 KFPREFER-A 9.0090 9.0992 9.0090 354,255,109.61 0.0095
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